WGXI Public Issues
1st Quarter 2022 (on air discussions & interviews)

01/03/22
01/11/22
01/17/22
01/23/22
01/31/22
02/05/22
02/09/22
02/17/22
02/22/22
02/26/22
03/02/22
03/13/22
03/17/22
03/25/22

03/26/22

Local holiday shopping update

CoVid Vaccination Info

Moderate Winter Weather issues

CoVid starting to ease?

Local heroin issues/OD’s

Shopping local emphasis in Plymouth

Local blood supply continues to be low

Precip low halfway through Winter

Are gas prices going to surge?

Winter driving reminders/ Icy roads

Effect of inflation, price hikes at the grocery stores
Drought conditions & local farm fields

OWI and impaired driving reminders

Spring begins and gas prices are surging near $4

Spring election reminders for next week



