## WGXI Public Issues 1st Quarter 2022 (on air discussions & interviews)

01/03/22	Local holiday shopping update
01/11/22	CoVid Vaccination Info
01/17/22	Moderate Winter Weather issues
01/23/22	CoVid starting to ease?
01/31/22	Local heroin issues/OD's
02/05/22	Shopping local emphasis in Plymouth
02/09/22	Local blood supply continues to be low
02/17/22	Precip low halfway through Winter
02/22/22	Are gas prices going to surge?
02/26/22	Winter driving reminders/ Icy roads
03/02/22	Effect of inflation, price hikes at the grocery stores
03/13/22	Drought conditions & local farm fields
03/17/22	OWI and impaired driving reminders
03/25/22	Spring begins and gas prices are surging near \$4
03/26/22	Spring election reminders for next week